Beyerdynamic DT990 Pro + Shure MV6 Bundle!

Ticket No. Name
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Daniel Benson
Sebastian Wright
Colin Rogers
James Carroll
Craig Beverley
Daniel Taylor
Dominic Hall
John Ramsay
Jordan Henderson
Steven Mclachlan
David Richardson
Jordon Crabtree
Samuel Kearns
Christopher Lawton
Jack Sheils
Liam Allitt
Kieran Stone
David Simpson
Aaron Sharp
Jack Sheils
Kieran Stone
Soph Fondacox
Joseph Buxton
Daniel Benson
Richard Bonnar
Matthew Russell
Jack Tune
Jack Sheils
Tony Cope
Gerry Weatherley
James Leach

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Ticket No. Name

Kieran Stone
Anthony Brownless
Lindsay Poxon
Benjamin M Calver
Joshua Saunders
Liam Masson
Anthony Brownless
Benjamin M Calver
Daniel Benson
Dominic Bloor
Jake Kimpton
Lee West
Kieran Stone
Kieran Stone
Jack Cairns
Lee West
Matthew Russell
Craig Wiseman
Jake Jennings
Tony Cope
Robert Bellamy
Abbie Hancock
Liam Allitt
Ricky Baker
Alexsey Fradkin
Dylan Wright
David Simpson
Ricky Baker
Simon Garrod
Tony Cope
Simon Garrod

Adam Fox

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Ticket No. Name

Abbie Hancock
Benjamin M Calver
Matthew Russell
William Marshall
Aaron Sharp
Daniel Benson
Abbie Hancock
Edgaras Krisciunas
Daniel Benson
Jack Sheils
Marek Topor
Dylan Wright
Callum Sims
Jack Tune
lan Johnson
Alexander Sligh
Ricky Baker
Kent Rosario
James Carroll
Thomas Collins
Benjamin M Calver
Dan Trodden
Phil Stainer
Lee West
Abbie Hancock
Dylan Wright
Dylan Wright
Eilidh Mckenzie
Okkes Ispir
Abbie Hancock
Darren Henderson

John Ramsay

*Correct answer:

996. < Total: 196 < Draw: February 26, 2026 8:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
128
129
130
131

Simon Garrod
Jack Sheils
Jordan Henderson
Jack Tune
Abbie Hancock
Pierre Phillips
Roberto Rebelo
Abbie Hancock
Kieran Stone
Aiden Foggin
Jack Sheils
Ryan O&€™neill
Steven Mclachlan
lan Rowland
Jack Tune
Jordan Henderson
Daniel Benson
Matthew Russell
Alex Reynolds
Christopher Lawton
Daniel Benson
Lee West
Sebastian Wright
Dominic Hall
Abbie Hancock
Daniel Benson
James Leach
Lawrence Williams
Tony Cope
Thomas Collins
Anthony Brownless
Ryan O&€™neill

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Ticket No. Name

David Simpson
Ben Clarke
Jack Sheils

Sean Hayfield

Lee West
Callum Sims
Dominic Hall
Jack Sheils
Nathan Bird

Benjamin M Calver
Kieran Stone
Aiden Foggin
Matthew Butler
Kieran Stone
Ross Gernon
Ross Gernon
Matthew Russell
Xara Thomas-morrill
Siobhan Clark
Aaron Sharp

Gurkaran Jutla

Daniel George
Alex Atkins
Lewis Fink

Dylan Wright

Daniel Benson

Daryl Watts
Anthony Brownless
Kieran Stone
Matthew Russell
Callum Sims

William England

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Ticket No. Name

Joseph Davies
Sean Hayfield
Jack Tune
Pierre Phillips
Abbie Hancock
Kris Dey
Jack Sheils
Steven Mclachlan
Pierre Phillips
David Simpson
Ricky Baker
Louis Michalski
Dylan Wright
David Richardson
Kieran Stone
Joseph Davies
Ricky Baker
Benjamin M Calver
Yusef Ali-ahmadi
Dylan Wright
James Leach
Ross Gernon
Matthew Banfield
Matthew Russell
Dan Trodden
David Simpson
Tony Cope
Dominic Hall
Abbie Hancock
Tony Cope
Jack Sheils
Daryl Watts

*Correct answer:

996. < Total: 196 < Draw: February 26, 2026 8:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Page 2 of 3



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

Beyerdynamic DT990 Pro + Shure MV6 Bundle!

Ticket No.
197 Laura Hue
198 Dominic Hall
199 Dylan Wright
200 Dominic Bloor

*Correct answer: 996. « Total: 196 « Draw: February 26, 2026 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 3



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

