



Ticket No.	Name
1	Daniel Benson
2	Daniel Benson
3	Sebastian Wright
4	Colin Rogers
5	James Carroll
6	Craig Beverley
7	Daniel Taylor
8	Dominic Hall
9	John Ramsay
10	Jordan Henderson
11	Steven Mclachlan
12	David Richardson
13	Jordon Crabtree
14	Samuel Kearns
15	Christopher Lawton
16	Jack Sheils
17	Liam Allitt
18	Kieran Stone
19	David Simpson
20	Aaron Sharp
21	Jack Sheils
23	Kieran Stone
24	Soph Fondacox
25	Joseph Buxton
26	Daniel Benson
27	Richard Bonnar
28	Matthew Russell
29	Jack Tune
30	Jack Sheils
31	Tony Cope
32	Gerry Weatherley
33	James Leach

Ticket No.	Name
34	Kieran Stone
35	Anthony Brownless
36	Lindsay Poxon
37	Benjamin M Calver
38	Joshua Saunders
39	Liam Masson
40	Anthony Brownless
41	Benjamin M Calver
42	Daniel Benson
43	Dominic Bloor
44	Jake Kimpton
45	Lee West
46	Kieran Stone
47	Kieran Stone
48	Jack Cairns
49	Lee West
50	Matthew Russell
51	Craig Wiseman
52	Jake Jennings
53	Tony Cope
55	Robert Bellamy
56	Abbie Hancock
57	Liam Allitt
58	Ricky Baker
59	Alexsey Fradkin
60	Dylan Wright
61	David Simpson
62	Ricky Baker
63	Simon Garrod
64	Tony Cope
65	Simon Garrod
66	Adam Fox

Ticket No.	Name
67	Abbie Hancock
68	Benjamin M Calver
69	Matthew Russell
70	William Marshall
71	Aaron Sharp
72	Daniel Benson
73	Abbie Hancock
74	Edgaras Krsciunas
75	Daniel Benson
76	Jack Sheils
77	Marek Topor
78	Dylan Wright
79	Callum Sims
80	Jack Tune
81	Ian Johnson
82	Alexander Sligh
83	Ricky Baker
84	Kent Rosario
85	James Carroll
86	Thomas Collins
87	Benjamin M Calver
88	Dan Trodden
89	Phil Stainer
90	Lee West
91	Abbie Hancock
92	Dylan Wright
93	Dylan Wright
94	Eilidh Mckenzie
95	Okkes Ispir
96	Abbie Hancock
97	Darren Henderson
98	John Ramsay



Ticket No.	Name
99	Simon Garrod
100	Jack Sheils
101	Jordan Henderson
102	Jack Tune
103	Abbie Hancock
104	Pierre Phillips
105	Roberto Rebelo
106	Abbie Hancock
107	Kieran Stone
108	Aiden Foggin
109	Jack Sheils
110	Ryan Oâ€™neill
111	Steven Mclachlan
112	Ian Rowland
113	Jack Tune
114	Jordan Henderson
115	Daniel Benson
116	Matthew Russell
117	Alex Reynolds
118	Christopher Lawton
119	Daniel Benson
120	Lee West
121	Sebastian Wright
122	Dominic Hall
123	Abbie Hancock
124	Daniel Benson
125	James Leach
126	Lawrence Williams
128	Tony Cope
129	Thomas Collins
130	Anthony Brownless
131	Ryan Oâ€™neill

Ticket No.	Name
132	David Simpson
133	Ben Clarke
134	Jack Sheils
135	Sean Hayfield
136	Lee West
137	Callum Sims
138	Dominic Hall
139	Jack Sheils
140	Nathan Bird
141	Benjamin M Calver
142	Kieran Stone
143	Aiden Foggin
144	Matthew Butler
145	Kieran Stone
146	Ross Gernon
147	Ross Gernon
148	Matthew Russell
149	Xara Thomas-morrill
150	Siobhan Clark
151	Aaron Sharp
152	Gurkaran Jutla
153	Daniel George
154	Alex Atkins
155	Lewis Fink
156	Dylan Wright
157	Daniel Benson
158	Daryl Watts
159	Anthony Brownless
160	Kieran Stone
161	Matthew Russell
162	Callum Sims
163	William England

Ticket No.	Name
164	Joseph Davies
165	Sean Hayfield
166	Jack Tune
167	Pierre Phillips
168	Abbie Hancock
169	Kris Dey
170	Jack Sheils
171	Steven Mclachlan
172	Pierre Phillips
173	David Simpson
174	Ricky Baker
175	Louis Michalski
176	Dylan Wright
177	David Richardson
178	Kieran Stone
179	Joseph Davies
180	Ricky Baker
181	Benjamin M Calver
182	Yusef Ali-ahmadi
183	Dylan Wright
184	James Leach
185	Ross Gernon
186	Matthew Banfield
187	Matthew Russell
188	Dan Trodden
190	David Simpson
191	Tony Cope
192	Dominic Hall
193	Abbie Hancock
194	Tony Cope
195	Jack Sheils
196	Daryl Watts



Ticket No.	Name
197	Laura Hue
198	Dominic Hall
199	Dylan Wright
200	Dominic Bloor